

Page 1 of 1

VERIFICATION OF EMC COMPLIANCE

Verification No.: UKCA GZEM2205002830COV

Applicant: Shenzhen Atess Power Technology Co., Ltd

Address of Applicant: 1st Floor of Building 3 at Sector B and 3rd Floor of Building 9,

Henglong Industrial Park, Shuitian, Baoan District, Shenzhen

Manufacturer: Shenzhen Atess Power Technology Co., Ltd

Address of Manufacturer: 1st Floor of Building 3 at Sector B and 3rd Floor of Building 9,

Henglong Industrial Park, Shuitian, Baoan District, Shenzhen

Factory: Shenzhen Atess Power Technology Co., Ltd

Address of Factory: 1st Floor of Building 3 at Sector B and 3rd Floor of Building 9,

Henglong Industrial Park, Shuitian, Baoan District, Shenzhen

Product Description: AC EV CHARGING STATION

Model No.: NOVO EVA-22S-S, NOVO EVA-22S-SE, NOVO EVA-22S-P,

NOVO EVA-22S-PE, NOVO EVA-11S-S, NOVO EVA-11S-SE, NOVO EVA-11S-P, NOVO EVA-11S-PE, NOVO EVA-07S-S, NOVO EVA-07S-SE, NOVO EVA-07S-P, NOVO EVA-07S-PE

Trade Mark: ATESS

Sufficient samples of the product have been tested and found to be in conformity with

Test Standards: BS EN IEC 61851-21-2:2021

As shown in the

Test Report Number(s): GZEM220500283001

This verification of EMC Compliance has been granted to the applicant based on the results of the tests, performed by laboratory of SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd. on the sample of the above-mentioned product in accordance with the provisions of the relevant standards and UK Legislation - Electromagnetic Compatibility Regulations 2016. The UKCA marking as shown below can be used, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of a UK Declaration of Conformity and compliance with all relevant UK Legislations.





Date: 2022-09-20

Copyright of this verification is owned by SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd. and may not be reproduced other than in full and with the prior approval of the General Manager. This verification is subjected to the governance of the General Conditions of Services which can accessible at https://www.sgs.com/en/terms-and-conditions